

info@whitesidetheatre.org

http://whitesidetheatre.org

Supporting a multi-purpose entertainment and events venue in the historic Whiteside Theatre that enhances economic vitality and cultural diversity of downtown Corvallis for the benefit of the entire community.

## Membership Application

Please join us to help support the work of rehabilitating the historic Whiteside Theatre in downtown Corvallis and to offer community-building activities and educational programs.

		□ NEW	□ RENEWAL		
Membership categories:					
□ \$1000+	Palace Guardi	an		\$70	Family
□ \$500	Silver Screen			\$50	Dual
□ \$250	Chandelier Ch	ub		\$35	Individual
□ \$100	Marquee			\$25	Student / Senior
Please make checks out to: Whiteside Theatre Foundation  Name: Date:					_ Date:
Address:					
City/State/Zip:					
Phone:					
E-mail:					
I am interested in volunteering					
I have stories to share about the Theatre					

Please send your completed form and payment to:
Whiteside Theatre Foundation
PO Box 1105
Corvallis, OR 97339

The Whiteside Theatre Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit corporation. Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.